A-Klasse

Gau Glnzburg Land

"Fortuna" Hochwang 1

Tanja Persch
Roman Gepperth
Bruno Angermeyer

Peter Alexander Schuster 315

Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2

SV

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

1.
2.
3.

5.
6.
7.

9.

10.
11.
.Jurgen Lohr
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24

25.

Thomas Seydler
Tanja Lutz
Bernhard Schuster
Lorenz Aubele

Deffingen 2
Bernhard Miller
Karl Heinz Aubele
Jurgen Lohr
Horst Knop

SV Deffingen 2

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
"Gut Gluck™ Denzingen 1
SV 1911 Nornheim 1
"Fortuna" Hochwang 1
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2

Horst Knop

Tanja Persch
Markus Senser
Bruno Angermeyer
Ulrich Muller
Dietmar Wieser
Daniel Engelhart
Roman Gepperth
Gerhard Kempter
Tanja Lutz
Lorenz Aubele

Kristofer Schmidt
Daniela Schmid
JOrg Bayer
Bernhard Schuster
Bernhard Miller
Karl Heinz Aubele
Helmut Vierbacher
Christine Birk
Eugen Mayr

Werner Senser
Thomas Seydler

.Bernd Mayer
Peter Alexander Schuster "'Fortuna™ Hochwang 1

LG 2007

3. Durchgang vom 26.10.2007

SV 1911 Nornheim 1

365 Dietmar Wieser
355 Jorg Bayer
361 Daniel Engelhart
Kristofer Schmidt
"Gut Gluck'™ Denzingen
328 Markus Senser
353 Werner Senser
341 Daniela Schmid
348 Helmut Vierbacher
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
341 Ulrich Maller
339 Gerhard Kempter
348 Eugen Mayr
366 Christine Birk
36 -0 4176
34 :2 4194
34 :2 4162
32 -4 4200
32 -4 4185
30 :6 4148

SV Deffingen 2

"Fortuna" Hochwang 1
"Gut Glick™ Denzingen 1
"Fortuna" Hochwang 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2

SV 1911 Nornhe
SV 1911 Nornhe

"Fortuna"™ Hochwang 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1

SV Deffingen 2
SV 1911 Nornhe

"Gut Gluck™ Denzingen 1

SV 1911 Nornhe

Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2

SV Deffingen 2
SV Deffingen 2

"Gut Gluck'™ Denzingen 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
"Gut Gluck™ Denzingen 1
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2

SV 1911 Nornhe
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